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Judith LEYIMANGOYE
C.O. Liege
Course : SE

Distance : 2800m (Climbing 105m)

Nationale Pégase Felenne
Felenne 24.2.2013
C.0. Pégase

--/10 non classé

Full result on Webres

1. Jean-Noél DEBEHOGNE
2. Robert HOOFD

3. Toon VAN BRUGGEN
3. Mit VAN BRUGGEN
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0:37:09
0:46:25
1:01:16
1:01:16


http://www.pegaseco.be/
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